
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

TALES BETWEEN THE TIDES (ages 3-5; 10am – 12noon; 2 days) 

Session 1 -- Tuesday, June 10 and Wednesday, June 11 

Session 2 -- Thursday, June 12 and Friday, June 13 

You and your Young Explorer will discover the ocean at "see" level. Join us for stories and adventures in the 
Cabrillo Coastal Park.  
Fee: $26 ($24 Friends members) 
 

GALLOPING SNAILS* (entering grades 1-2; 9am – 12noon; 4 days) 

Session 1 -- Tuesday, June 24 through Friday, June 27 

Session 2 -- Tuesday, July 22 through Friday, July 25 

Watch snails gallop and other fascinating seashore animals through shoreline exploration and other outdoor 
activities. Make ocean art, sea storybooks, and other projects as records of your discoveries.  
Fee: $85 ($77 Friends members) 

 

CRAB SHELLS* (entering grades 3-4; 9am – 12noon; 4 days) 
Session 1 -- Tuesday, July 8 through Friday, July 11 

Session 2 -- Tuesday, July 29 through Friday, August 1 

Observe animal behavior as you hold hermit crabs, go crab fishing, feed barnacles, and more! Discover the 
marvelous mud at the salt marsh and how people are connected to the ocean.  
Fee: $85 ($77 Friends members) 

 

ICHTHYOLOGY* (entering grades 5-6; 9am – 12noon; 4 days) 
Session 1 -- Tuesday, July 15 through Friday, July 18 

Session 2 -- Tuesday, August 12 through Friday, August 15 

Examine the biology and fascinating diversity of fishes! Dissections, fish printing, and fish feeding are all 
included as part of the experience.  
Fee: $85 ($77 Friends members) 

 

COASTAL RESEARCH* (entering grades 7-12; 1pm – 4pm; 4 days) 

Session 1 -- Tuesday, June 24 through Friday, June 27 

Observe animals, plants, and algae around the Cabrillo Coastal Park and around the aquarium while learning 
field and lab research techniques. 
Fee: $85 ($77 Friends members) 

 

 

Registration now open! 

Summer 

 

All classes will be onsite at Cabrillo Marine Aquarium.  
Space is limited, pre-registration is required; please call 310-548-7562.   

Walk-ins cannot be accommodated. 
 

*Includes a Science at the Seashore T-shirt! 
Please bring a hat, sunscreen, light snack, and water. 
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